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Renault Leroy Somer 180 kVA generatorset ex emergency

Categorie
Stocknumber
Prijs (ex btw)

Brandstof
Bedrijfsuren

Vermogen (kva)
Voedingsspanning
Gewicht
Lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Aggregaat
0005196
€ 6.750,-
Diesel
350 h

180 kVA
400 V
3.000 kg
305 cm
104 cm

178 cm
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